BUCI “

Deelnemers: 146
Rang Nr UClIcode

GENT
WEVELGEM

s BELGIAN

CVCLING

GENT-WEVELGEM WOMEN JUNIOR
73.5 km BOEZINGE

Naam / Nom

42,767 km/u
Ploeg / Equipe

CYCLING

UITSLAG - RESULTAT - RESULT

26/03/2023
Tijd/Achterstand - Temps

1 143
2 136
3 46
4 66
5 91
6 31
7 33
8 85
9 127
10 57
11 129
12 43
13 128
14 148
15 141
16 81
17 106
18 64
19 61
20 3
21 2
22 132
23 82
24 29
25 147
26 4
27 96
28 140
29 97
30 56
31 130
32 52
33 48
34 83
35 79
36 108
37 95
38 45
39 58
40 122
41 1
42 113
43 119
44 146
45 112
46 103
47 68
48 98
49 69
50 44
51 65
-
KBC

GBR100 635 669 12 SHARP Isabel
GBR101 196 932 33 FERGUSON Cat

BEL 100 651 192 15 VANDERAERDEN Anna
ITA 100 325 865 26 IACCARINO Virginia
NED 100 635 806 52 BADER Silje

BEL 101 077 509 17 HESTERS Héléne
BEL 100 651 209 32 HUYBRECHTS Britt
ITA 100 291 987 01 BAIMA Anita
GBR100 994 620 63 MURPHY Niamh

FRA 100 858 715 55 DEMAY Violette
GBR100 989 723 16 MCKIBBEN Matilda
BEL 100 650 892 06 BOELS Dina

GBR 101 230 597 39 JAMIESON Ella
NOR100 203 229 95 GJERTSEN Mia
GBR100 896 604 17 RAMSEY Holly

FRA 100 726 995 61 GERY Célia

NED 100 644 167 71 KEESMAN Masja

ITA 100 293 429 85 PIFFER Sara

ITA 100 299 365 07 SIRI Irma

NED 100 231 247 80 KNAVEN Fee

BEL 100 651 389 18 HEREMANS Ella
GBR101 322 012 80 WONG Esther

FRA 100 718 195 88 GUGLIELMINI Léa
BEL 101 082 495 56 SIEGERS Emma
DEN 100 793 827 60 HANSEN Anna

FRA 100 665 155 10 MARASCO Margot
NED 100 231 889 43 SONNEMANS Sara
GBR100 840 108 72 LLOYD Carys

NED 100 510 044 02 VAN TONGEREN Jenna
FRA 100 657 702 26 DEBARGES Amalia
GBR100 967 396 96 ROBERTS Awen
DEN 100 804 925 03 NORRID-MORTENSEN Olympia
BEL 100 987 674 04 DE SCHEPPER Lore
FRA 100 667 313 34 LAVENU Nina

FRA 100 722 427 52 CARTIER Marion
NED 100 510 024 79 VAN DUIN Judith
NED 100 231 347 83 LINDHOUT Julia

BEL 100 651 341 67 EXPEELS Laerke
FRA 100 659 819 09 FERRE Marine
GBR101 231 162 22 CALTON Katie-Anne
ESP 100 395 973 03 BOSCH BALLUS Laia
NED 100 233 817 31 NOMDEN Loes
SWE100 226 195 72 KAGEVI Stina

DEN 101 229 670 82 GREVE Alberte

NED 100 512 518 51 BLOK Mayke

NED 100 584 378 34 KLOK Sveva
NOR101 161 092 83 NAKKEN Ina

NED 100 964 232 36 FREIJ Evi

NOR101 136 003 20 STOKKELAND Martha
BEL 100 651 509 41 DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl
ITA 100 778 082 29 BULEGATO Alice

TOFAUTI EVERYONE ACTIVE
SHIBDEN HOPE TECH APEX[

BELGIAN CYCLING TEAM

ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION

MIX TALENT/RTC BUITENLUST

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
BFT BURZONI-VO2 TEAM PINK ASD
LIV CC HALO FILMS

EQUIPE DE FRANCE

LIV CC HALO FILMS

BELGIAN CYCLING TEAM

LIV CC HALO FILMS

TEAM RYTGER DEVELOPMENT
TOFAUTI EVERYONE ACTIVE

TEAM AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
TALENT CYCLING

ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION

AG INSURANCE - NXTG U19 TEAM

AG INSURANCE - NXTG U19 TEAM

LIV CC HALO FILMS

TEAM AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES

MIX BALOISE WB LADIES-CT HOUTLAND
TEAM RYTGER DEVELOPMENT

AG INSURANCE - NXTG U19 TEAM

MIX TALENT/RTC BUITENLUST
TOFAUTI EVERYONE ACTIVE
RESTORE CYCLING TEAM

EQUIPE DE FRANCE

LIV CC HALO FILMS

DANISH NATIONAL WOMEN JUNIOR TEAM
BELGIAN CYCLING TEAM

TEAM AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
TEAM AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
TALENT CYCLING

MIX TALENT/RTC BUITENLUST
BELGIAN CYCLING TEAM

EQUIPE DE FRANCE

JRC INTERFLON WRT

AG INSURANCE - NXTG U19 TEAM

WYV SCHIINDEL WOMEN U19

MIX DOLTCINI WATERSLEY CT

TEAM RYTGER DEVELOPMENT

WV SCHIINDEL WOMEN U19

TALENT CYCLING

MIX NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY/SWEDEN
RESTORE CYCLING TEAM

MIX NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY/SWEDEN
BELGIAN CYCLING TEAM

ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION

1:43:07
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:04
0:00:04
0:00:14
0:00:20
0:00:22
0:00:22
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:38
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BUCI “

Deelnemers: 146
Rang Nr UClIcode

GENT
WEVELGEM

GENT-WEVELGEM WOMEN JUNIOR
73,5 km BOEZINGE
Ploeg / Equipe

Naam / Nom

s BELGIAN

CVCLING

CYCLING

UITSLAG - RESULTAT - RESULT

42,767 km/u

26/03/2023
Tijd/Achterstand - Temps

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

6
34
62
47

9

125

114
60
54

104

149

135
37

145
72

107

111

139
76

138
17

133
53
80
90
63

101

CZE 100 929 482 12 KANKOVSKA Nela
BEL 100 651 131 51 BRUNEEL Anna

ITA 100 292 679 14 PAVESI Marta

BEL 100 731 280 78 VIERSTRAETE Luca
GER100 550 832 50 BRAUTIGAM Messane
GBR100 898 623 96 OAKES Ruby

NED 100 231 804 55 LANGENBARG Puck
FRA 100 679 358 51 TABU Léane

DEN 100 933 554 10 BALLE Line

NED 100 885 788 65 BONESCHANSKER Mirthe
NOR100 198 295 11 SKJELDE Matilde
GBR101 306 231 13 MAYES Isabel

BEL 100 991 103 38 MOERMAN Tess
BEL 100 597 877 50 VAN SINAEY Xaydee
SWE100 225 045 86 WAHLSTROM Ella
NED 100 230 511 23 VAN VELZEN Zoé
NED 100 873 572 71 PRONK Maaike
GBR101 161 489 92 RICHARDS Lowri
SLO 100 975 319 65 PODBERSIC Ema
GBR101 212 374 52 COLLING Alice

BEL 100 651 517 49 RAMAEKERS Jill
GBR100 742 387 30 WOLFF Imogen

DEN 101 149 538 72 ECKEROTH Mona
FRA 101 086 019 88 COMTE Ema

ITA 100 615 576 95 ZANZI Valentina

ITA 101 126 938 73 TONIOLLI Alice

FIN 100 458 571 36 ANTIKAINEN Heidi

DNF / Abbandons / Opgaves :

5
7
8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

32

BEL 100 651 531 63 VAN WETTERE Nanoi
BEL 100 651 486 18 CORVERS Anna

BEL 101 285 264 95 LAMBERT Amélie

BEL 100 650 969 83 DE BRUYCKERE Xenna
BEL 101 111 744 11 MARIEN Noor

BEL 101 328 095 52 JANSSEN Kaat

BEL 101 077 781 95 WILLEMS Lore

BEL 100 651 349 75 PELGRIMS Chiara

BEL 101 077 751 65 DIERICK Senna

BEL 101 246 110 32 VERSCHUERE Lisa
BEL 100 651 629 64 SEYNAVE llken

BEL 100 993 630 43 GOOSSENAERTS Marieke
BEL 101 363 109 49 VAN DE VELDE Laure
BEL 101 236 887 24 BENAERENS Emma
BEL 100 820 839 09 VAN COMPERNOLLE Jana
BEL 101 317 975 20 SEGERS Liesa

BEL 101 077 724 38 COLLIE Zoe

BEL 100 878 190 33 DEWAELE Amalia

BEL 100 651 214 37 GOOSSENS Estée

BEL 101 216 831 47 HARDENNE Lola

BEL 101 230 245 75 WAUTELET Alexia

BEL 101 198 212 52 VERBURGH Lotte

BEL 101 106 808 22 SAS Lenke

AG INSURANCE - NXTG U19 TEAM

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
BELGIAN CYCLING TEAM
ACROG-TORMANS

JRC INTERFLON WRT

WV SCHIINDEL WOMEN U19

EQUIPE DE FRANCE

DANISH NATIONAL WOMEN JUNIOR TEAM
TALENT CYCLING

TEAM RYTGER DEVELOPMENT
SHIBDEN HOPE TECH APEXO

MIX WC "ONDER - ONS PARIKE"

TEAM RYTGER DEVELOPMENT

MIX NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY/SWEDEN
TALENT CYCLING

WYV SCHIINDEL WOMEN U19

TOFAUTI EVERYONE ACTIVE

TEAM SLOVENIA

SHIBDEN HOPE TECH APEX[

MAES CT GLABBEEK

SHIBDEN HOPE TECH APEXO

DANISH NATIONAL WOMEN JUNIOR TEAM
TEAM AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES

BFT BURZONI-VO2 TEAM PINK ASD
ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
RESTORE CYCLING TEAM

AG INSURANCE - NXTG U19 TEAM
ACROG-TORMANS

ACROG-TORMANS

ACROG-TORMANS

ACROG-TORMANS

ACROG-TORMANS

MAES CT GLABBEEK

MAES CT GLABBEEK

MAES CT GLABBEEK

MAES CT GLABBEEK

MAES CT GLABBEEK

MIX AVIA RUDYCO/GAVERZICHT

MIX AVIA RUDYCO/GAVERZICHT

MIX AVIA RUDYCO/GAVERZICHT

MIX AVIA RUDYCO/GAVERZICHT

MIX AVIA RUDYCO/GAVERZICHT

MIX AVIA RUDYCO/GAVERZICHT

MIX BALOISE WB LADIES-CT HOUTLAND
MIX BALOISE WB LADIES-CT HOUTLAND
MIX BALOISE WB LADIES-CT HOUTLAND
MIX BALOISE WB LADIES-CT HOUTLAND
MIX BALOISE WB LADIES-CT HOUTLAND
VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM

0:00:38
0:00:38
0:00:42
0:00:46
0:00:49
0:00:49
0:00:49
0:00:49
0:00:49
0:00:49
0:00:53
0:01:13
0:01:40
0:01:40
0:01:43
0:01:43
0:01:43
0:01:53
0:01:53
0:01:53
0:01:58
0:02:21
0:02:22
0:02:26
0:03:13
0:04:29
0:05:14
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GENT

BUCIH  “icen

Deelnemers:
Rang Nr UClIcode

GENT-WEVELGEM WOMEN JUNIOR
146 73.5 km BOEZINGE

Naam / Nom

Ploeg / Equipe

s BELGIAN

CVCLING

CYCLING

UITSLAG - RESULTAT - RESULT
42,767 km/u 26/03/2023

Tijd/Achterstand - Temps

35
36
38
39
40
a1
42
50
51
55
59
67
70
71
73
74
75
77
84
86
87
88
89
92
93
94
99
100
102
105
109
110
115
116
117
118
120
121
123
124
126
131
134
137
142

Deelnemers / Partants: 146
Niet gestart / Non partants : 0

P

KBC

BEL 101 002 017 88 DHEEDENE Michelle
BEL 101 177 195 84 NAESSENS Paulien
BEL 100 558 790 54 VAN SINAEY Gunne
BEL 101 077 507 15 DEVILLE Frauke

BEL 101 379 948 10 DE KEYZER Amelie
LTU 101 002 597 86 JONAITYTE Gabija
BEL 100 824 437 18 VANHENDEN Britt
DEN 100 913 785 29 RESEN Johanne

DEN 100 587 988 55 KETELSEN Ida Krickau
FRA 100 725 643 67 BREDARD Alice

FRA 101 134 080 37 SAUGRAIN Kloé
NOR100 847 671 69 MUSTAD Maren Cecilie
NOR100 197 853 54 MAULAND Tuva Aarg
NOR101 161 576 82 GARNVIK Frida Andrea
SLO 100 635 246 74 SPRINGER Tia

SLO 101 080 977 90 ZUPANIC NeZa

SLO 101 121 743 19 PESTOTNIK Sara

SLO 101 135 510 12 STRUKELJ Dominika
FRA 100 715 029 26 MOISSONNIER Marie
ITA 100 307 944 50 DALLA PIETA' Marisol
ITA 100 310 991 90 GRASSI Vittoria

ITA 100 293 635 00 LOCATELLI Camilla
ITA 100 660 900 23 SGARAVATO Asia
NED 100 234 347 76 TIMMERMAN Elise
NED 100 231 798 49 WINTERS Fien

NED 100 230 737 55 BIJL Anouk

FIN 101 091 800 49 TURPEINEN Viivi

NED 101 260 829 07 HEEGER Rozemarijn
NED 101 171 381 90 WOBMA Lenthe

NED 100 233 487 89 ELLERMANN Esmée
NED 100 230 682 00 VAN HEEL Lisa

NED 100 233 049 39 SOUREN Nikki

BEL 100 989 689 79 HENDRICKX Sterre
DEN 10 046 259 28 SORENSEN Astrid Marie
NED 100 233 215 11 GOOSSENS Esra

SRB 100 949 383 28 BAKOVIC Aoife

NED 100 794 672 32 WILLEMS Meadow
GBR100 636 167 25 BENNETT Bethany
GBR101 358 833 41 FIELD Evelyn

GBR101 231 356 22 CAMPBELL WILLIAMS Niamh
GBR100 646 605 84 MCCUTCHEON Isla
GBR100 643 923 21 CAREY Greta

GBR101 322 009 77 GLOVER Lucy
GBR100 989 716 09 WHITESIDE Freya
GBR101 311 667 17 PORTON Mari

Aangekomen / Arrivés :
Buiten tijd / Hors delai :

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM

MIX WC "ONDER - ONS PARIKE"

MIX WC "ONDER - ONS PARIKE"

MIX WC "ONDER - ONS PARIKE"

MIX WC "ONDER - ONS PARIKE"

MIX WC "ONDER - ONS PARIKE"

DANISH NATIONAL WOMEN JUNIOR TEAM

DANISH NATIONAL WOMEN JUNIOR TEAM

EQUIPE DE FRANCE

EQUIPE DE FRANCE

MIX NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY/SWEDEN

MIX NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY/SWEDEN

MIX NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY/SWEDEN

TEAM SLOVENIA

TEAM SLOVENIA

TEAM SLOVENIA

TEAM SLOVENIA

TEAM AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES

BFT BURZONI-VO2 TEAM PINK ASD

BFT BURZONI-VO2 TEAM PINK ASD

BFT BURZONI-VO2 TEAM PINK ASD

BFT BURZONI-VO2 TEAM PINK ASD

MIX TALENT/RTC BUITENLUST

MIX TALENT/RTC BUITENLUST

MIX TALENT/RTC BUITENLUST

RESTORE CYCLING TEAM

RESTORE CYCLING TEAM

RESTORE CYCLING TEAM

TALENT CYCLING

WV SCHIINDEL WOMEN U19

WV SCHIINDEL WOMEN U19

MIX DOLTCINI WATERSLEY CT

MIX DOLTCINI WATERSLEY CT

MIX DOLTCINI WATERSLEY CT

MIX DOLTCINI WATERSLEY CT

MIX DOLTCINI WATERSLEY CT

JRC INTERFLON WRT

JRC INTERFLON WRT

JRC INTERFLON WRT

JRC INTERFLON WRT

LIV CC HALO FILMS

SHIBDEN HOPE TECH APEXO

SHIBDEN HOPE TECH APEXD

TOFAUTI EVERYONE ACTIVE
78 Opgaven / Abandons : 68
0 Gediskwalificeerd / Disqualifiee 0
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